

Issue notice to the respondents to that extent only, returnable on 18.05.2026.

Subject to deposit of 75% of the enhanced amount of compensation with the executing Court within a period of four weeks, the recovery of the balance amount shall remain stayed.

(KRITIKA TIWARI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MANOJ KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)